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CELINA ISD 

YTD General Fund Revenue Overview 

January 2026 

Local Revenue 
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For the Period JUL· JAN 

LOCAL REVENUE 

5711 TAXES, CURRENT YEAR 

5712 TAXES, PRIOR YEAR 

5742 EARNINGS ON INVESTMENT 

ALL OTHER LOCAL REVENUE 

TOTAL LOCAL REVENUE 

STATE REVENUE 

5811 PER CAPITA APPORTIONMENT 

5812 FSP FORMULA FOUNDATION 

5829 STATE PRGM DIST BY TEA 

5831 TRS ON-BEHALF 

ALL OTHER STATE REVENUE 

TOTAL STATE REVENUE 

TOTAL FEDERAL REVENUE 

TOTAL REVENUE 

7000 OTHER FINANCING SOURCES 

TOTAL REVENUE AND OTHER FINANCING SOURCES 

Revenue Insight: 
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Previous Year 
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S26,587,923 

$199,011 

$306,482 
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For the Period JUL· JAN 

Current Year Annual %YTD 

YTDAmount Budget Budget 

S30,121,220 $48,922,025 61.57% 

SS24,805 $1,076,079 48.77% 

$328,824 $476,500 69.01% 

$650,702 $2,164,671 30.06% 

S31,625,SS1 $52,639,274 60.08% 

$1,703,236 $2,692,579 63.26% 

S14,152,119 $11,949,089 118.44% 

$0 $0 0.00% 

so $3,529,527 0.00% 

$0 $0 0.00% 

$15,855,355 $18,171,195 87.26% 

$21,815 $90,000 24.24% 

$47,502,722 $70,900,469 67.00% 

$0 $0 0.00% 

S47,502,722 $70,900,469 67.00% 

General Fund revenues totaled $24,182,304 in January 2026, which is $15,365,885 or 174.3% more than the amount received last year for this month. The year over year 
difference is driven by an increase in 5700-5799 Local and Intermediate Sources of $15,576,593, a decrease in 5800-5899 State Program Revenues of -$208,871, and a 
decrease in 5900-5999 Federal Program Revenues of -$1,837. 
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CELINA ISO 
YTD General Fund Expense Overview 

January 2026 

Salaries and Benefits 

$31,792,685 

58.24% of Budget 

Salaries and Benefits 
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For the Period JUL· JAN 

Payroll Costs 

6110-6119 TEACHER AND OTHER PROFESSIONAL SALARIES 

6120-6129 SUPPORT PERSONNEL 

6130-6139 EMPLOYEE ALLOWANCES 

6140-6149 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 

TOTAL SALARIES AND BENEFITS 

PURCHASED SERVICES 

6200-6299 PURCHASED AND CONTRACTED SERVICES 

6224 RECAPTURE 

TOTAL PURCHASED SERVICES 

SUPPLIES, OTHER OPERATING, CAPITAL, DEBT SERVICE 

6300 SUPPLIES 

6400 OTHER OPERATING 

6500 DEBT SERVICE 

6600 CAPITAL OUTLAY 

TOTAL SUPPLIES, OTHER, CAPITAL, AND DEBT 

OTHER FINANCES USES 

8000 OTHER FINANCING USES 

TOTAL TRANSFERS 

TOTAL EXPENSES 

Expense Insights: 

Purchased Services 

$4,965,256 

45.32% of Budget 

Purchased Services 
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Previous Year 

YTD Amount 

$19,468,109 

$4,036,775 

$6,388 

$4,049,737 

$27,561,008 

$4,384,316 

$0 

$4,384,316 

$1,372,442 

$516,894 

$58,444 

$78,731 

$2,026,511 

$0 

$0 

$33,971,835 

Supplies & Equipment 

$2,408,819 

45.55% of Budget 

Supplies and Other Objects 
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For the Period JUL· JAN 

Current Year Annual %YTD 

YTD Amount Budget Budget 

$24,156,716 $38,380,734 62.94% 

$4,617,009 $7,701,944 59.95% 

$6,388 $21,000 30.42% 

$3,012,572 $8,482,796 35.51% 

$31,792,685 $54,586,474 58.24% 

$4,965,2S6 $9,624,092 51.59% 

$0 $1,330,981 0.00% 

$4,965,256 $10,955,073 45.32% 

$1,734,821 $3,015,899 57.52% 

$545,086 $1,925,268 28.31% 

$41,058 $167,500 24.51% 

$87,854 $179,390 48.97% 

$2,408,819 $5,288,058 45.55% 

$0 $0 0.00% 

$0 $0 0.00% 

$39,166,760 $70,829,605 55.30% 

General Fund expenses totaled $5,969,725 in January 2026, which is $799,322 or 15.5% more than the amount spent last year for this month. The year over year difference 

is driven by an increase in 6100-6199 Payroll Costs of $680,961, an increase in 6200-6299 Professional and Contracted Services of $154,709, and a decrease in 6400-6499 

Other Operating Expenses of -$38,709. 
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CELINA ISD 

Month End Revenue Overview (MTD) 

January 2026 

Local Revenue 

$24,099,190 

45. 78% of Budget

Local Revenue 
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For the Month Ending - JAN 

LOCAL REVENUE 

5711 TAXES, CURRENT YEAR 

5712 TAXES, PRIOR YEAR 

5742 EARNINGS ON INVESTMENT 

ALL OTHER LOCAL REVENUE 

TOTAL LOCAL REVENUE 

STATE REVENUE 

5811 PER CAPITA APPORTIONMENT 

5812 FSP FORMULA FOUNDATION 

5829 STATE PRGM DIST BY TEA 

5831 TRS ON-BEHALF 

ALL OTHER STATE REVENUE 

TOTAL STATE REVENUE 

TOTAL FEDERAL REVENUE 

TOTAL REVENUE 

7000 OTHER FINANCING SOURCES 

TOTAL REVENUE AND OTHER FINANCING SOURCES 

Revenue Insight: 
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■ 202S 
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State Revenue 
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For the Month Ending· JAN 

FY 2025 

MTD Amount 

S8,356,015 

$25,265 

$87,294 

$54,022 

$8,522,596 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$291,985 

$0 

$291,985 

$1,837 

$8,816,418 

$0 

$8,816,418 

Federal Revenue 

$0 

0.00% of Budget 

Federal Revenue 
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■ 2026 $2,500 ■ 2026 
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For the Month Ending· JAN 

FY 2026 FY 2026 FY 2026 

MTD Amount Annual Budget % MTD Budget 

$24,045,987 $48,922,025 49.15% 

$4,175 $1,076,079 0.39% 

$0 $476,500 0.00% 

$49,027 $2,164,671 2.26% 

$24,099,190 $52,639,274 45.78% 

$83,114 $2,692,579 3.09% 

$0 $11,949,089 0.00% 

$0 so 0.00% 

$0 $3,529,527 0.00% 

$0 so 0.00% 

$83,114 $18,171,195 0.46% 

$0 $90,000 0.00% 

$24,182,304 $70,900,469 34.11% 

$0 so 0.00% 

$24,182,304 $70,900,469 34.11% 

General Fund revenues totaled $24,182,304 in January 2026, which is $15,365,885 or 174.3% more than the amount received last year for this month. The year over year 

difference is driven by an increase in 5700-5799 Local and Intermediate Sources of $15,576,593, a decrease in 5800-5899 State Program Revenues of -$208,871, and a 

decrease in 5900-5999 Federal Program Revenues of -$1,837. 
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CELINA ISD 

Month End Expense Overview (MTD) 

January 2026 

Salaries and Benefits 

$5,098,083 

9.34% of Budget 
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For the Month Ending· JAN 

SALARIES AND BENEFITS 

6110-6119 TEACHER AND OTHER PROFESSIONAL SALARIES 

6120-6129 SUPPORT PERSONNEL 

6130-6139 EMPLOYEE ALLOWANCES 

6140-6149 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 

TOTAL SALARIES AND BENEFITS 

PURCHASED SERVICES 

6200-6299 PURCHASED AND CONTRACTED SERVICES 

6224 RECAPTURE 

TOTAL PURCHASED SERVICES 

SUPPLIES, OTHER OPERATING, CAPITAL, DEBT SERVICE 

6300 SUPPLIES 

6400 OTHER OPERATING 

6500 DEBT SERVICE 

6600 CAPITAL OUTLAY 

TOTAL SUPPLIES, OTHER, CAPITAL, AND DEBT 

OTHER FINANCES USES 

8000 OTHER FINANCING USES 

TOTAL OTHER FINANCING USES 

TOTAL EXPENSES 

Expense Insights: 

Purchased Services 

$669,099 

6.11 o/o of Budget 

Purchased Services 
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For the Month Ending· JAN 

FY 2025 

MTD Amount 

$3,089,577 

$611,833 

$913 

$714,800 

$4,417,122 

$514,389 

$0 

$514,389 

$159,957 

$69,951 

$8,395 

$589 

$238,892 

$0 

$0 

$5,170,403 

Supplies & Materials 

$150,987 

5.01 % of Budget 

Supplies & Materials 
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For the Month Ending· JAN 

FY 2026 FY 2026 FY 2026 

MTD Amount Annual Budget % MTD Budget 

$3,796,875 $38,380,734 9.89% 

$661,616 $7,701,944 8.59% 

$913 $21,000 4.35% 

$638,679 $8,482,796 7.53% 

$5,098,083 $54,586,474 9.34% 

$669,099 $9,624,092 6.95% 

$0 $1,330,981 0.00% 

$669,099 $10,955,073 6.11% 

$150,987 $3,015,899 5.01% 

$31,242 $1,925,268 1.62% 

$8,372 $167,500 5.00% 

$11,943 $179,390 6.66% 

$202,543 $3,015,899 5.01% 

$0 $0 0.00% 

$0 $0 0.00% 

$5,969,725 $70,829,605 8.43% 

General Fund expenses totaled $5,969,725 in January 2026, which is $799,322 or 15.5% more than the amount spent last year for this month. The year over year difference 

1s dnven by an increase ,n 6100-6199 Payroll Costs of $680,961, an increase in 6200-6299 Professional and Contracted Services of $154,709, and a decrease in 6400-6499 

Other Operating Expenses of -$38,709. 
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